10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS
(562) 474-8222

Create Event Design ORDER #0061 22

PO: Order Date: February 21, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
LOS WILLOWS WEDDING ESTATE

530 STEWARD CANYON ROAD

FALL BROOK, CA 92028

*EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, APRIL 5TH,
2025*

*DELIVERY & INSTALLATION - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description Qtty Price

General
Banquet Table, King 10 $22.00 T
WHITE DUPIONI "KING" LINENS 10 $35.00 T
WHITE LOUIE DINING CHAIRS 130 $24.00 T
Washington Dining Chair, Gold (FOR BRIDE & GROOM) 2 $24.00 T

White Velvet Pad

CLEAR GOLD ALPINE GLASS CHARGERS 130 $6.00 T
SOFT BLUSH DUPIONI NAPKINS 130 $3.75 T
GOLD FLATWARE SETS 130 $8.00 T
1-SALAD FORK/1-DINNER FORK/1-KNIFE/1-TEASPOON

CLEAR + GOLD RIM WATER GLASSES 130 $2.95 T
CLEAR + GOLD RIM WINE GLASSES 130 $2.95 T
CLEAR CHAMPAGNE GLASSES (IMPORTANT) 130 $2.95 T

Total General

DRAPING
DRAPING 1 $0.00 T
Total DRAPING
Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $375.00 T
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 1 $0.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 1 $0.00
WC FEE 1 $0.00
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Total

$220.00
$350.00
$3,120.00

$48.00

$780.00
$487.50

$1,040.00

$383.50
$383.50
$383.50

$7,196.00

$0.00

$0.00

$375.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$7,196.00
$375.00
$719.25
($0.00)
$8,290.25
($0.00)
$8,290.25
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