## **ORDER #006122**



## **MJ KREATIONS**

PO: Shipping Address: LOS WILLOWS WEDDING ESTATE 530 STEWARD CANYON ROAD FALL BROOK, CA 92028

\*EVENT DATE: SATURDAY, APRIL 5TH, 2025\*

\*DELIVERY & INSTALLATION - TBD\*
\*PICK UP - TBD\*

Order Date: February 21, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, King	10	\$22.00	Т	\$220.00
	WHITE DUPIONI "KING" LINENS	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	WHITE LOUIE DINING CHAIRS	130	\$24.00	Т	\$3,120.00
Q m	Washington Dining Chair, Gold (FOR BRIDE & GROOM) White Velvet Pad	2	\$24.00	Т	\$48.00
	CLEAR GOLD ALPINE GLASS CHARGERS	130	\$6.00	Т	\$780.00
	SOFT BLUSH DUPIONI NAPKINS	130	\$3.75	Т	\$487.50
	GOLD FLATWARE SETS 1-SALAD FORK/1-DINNER FORK/1-KNIFE/1-TEASPOON	130	\$8.00	Т	\$1,040.00
	CLEAR + GOLD RIM WATER GLASSES	130	\$2.95	Т	\$383.50
	CLEAR + GOLD RIM WINE GLASSES	130	\$2.95	Т	\$383.50
	CLEAR CHAMPAGNE GLASSES (IMPORTANT)	130	\$2.95	Т	\$383.50
			Total General		\$7,196.00
DRAPING					
	DRAPING	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total DRAPING		\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	WC FEE	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products: \$7,196.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$375.00

**Taxes**: \$719.25

**Discounts:** (\$0.00)

Total: \$8,290.25 Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance**: \$8,290.25